ousing Wafer TerminalH
www.amtek-co.com.twwww.amtek-co.com.tw 3-60
Specifications
Current Rating: 3A AC,DC
Voltage Rating: 250V AC,DC
Temperature Range: -25°C to +85°C
Contact Resistance: 10mΩ Max
Insulation Resistance: 1000MΩ Min

W:Nylon natural
2
ORDER INFORMATION
S:Selective
SA:5u"
SB:10u"
SC:20u"
SD:30u"
GA:5u"
GB:10u"
GC:20u"
GD:30u"
G:Gold Flash
◎T:Tin Plated
L-
L:RoHS + Nylon 66A:A Type
B:B Type
C:C Type